
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
C
H
H
H
H
M
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3 3
      6
      14

Nihon Pillow Taira Yuki Ohashi
Dancing Brave

Admire Vega

Charismatic

780

5

Dam's dam

56.0

Tosho Sangyo
Tosho Sangyo Corporation Tosho Bokujo

3-4710

Hyakutaro Kobayashi
Nihonpillow Lupinus Hyakutaro Kobayashi

Q. PlaceBracket Q. Quinella

Nihonpiro Ours(JPN)

4

12 12

13

Dam's sire

478.29109

13
13

2.38.6 6
11

8
2.37.3 2 1/2
2.36.8 1

11

12

5

2

4
3

66

2

Owner
Breeder

Goichi Kawasaki

Win
Odds

NK

Margin

545.4
54.65

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Power Struggle(JPN)

Mousquetaire(JPN)

Reward Ankh(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

14th

7

Sold (Yen) 389,429,800

Bracket E.

8

9th 1

Tabatha Tosho

Bago
Shadai Wave

Exacta

2

Trainer

14

Jockey

55.0
12

9 7

0

Sex
Age

56.0

56.0

11,200,000

56.0

0

56.0

56.0
7

3,200,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs Horse

32,000,000

32,000,000

1st 3 Nihonpiro Ours(JPN) 7
1c

Weight
(Kg)

3

Position
4c

FP

2

4
7.11

2
2c 3c

5

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

4 3
2.1

2.35.0 21
34

1 1
8 14 2.35.6 7

2nd 6 Tosho Freak(JPN)
Summit Stone(JPN) 2 3

2.36.6 3/4

2.36.4
1

2.34.6

3rd
54th 7 Gold Basilisk(JPN)

205.3

4
1.6

258.294

8 18.1
2.36.5

4

8

56.0
3

8 7
3

7
56.0

2

9
6th 11 Nice Meet You(JPN)

Tamamo Create(JPN)

Mousquetaire(JPN)5th

7
8th 10 Outgeneral(JPN) 106 4 9
7th 7

Tosen Luce(JPN)1 56.0
Scion(JPN)

8
86 229.5

2.39.7 2
2.39.3 3

56.0 471.2
1056.0

1311th 5 Reward Ankh(JPN)
8

10
11 1010th

13
9

789.2112th 13 Reward Leblon(JPN) 14 146 14
874.5142.40.913th 4 Touch Duel(JPN)3 54.0 12 11
169.7

FP

611 12 62.42.256.0 6 6

1st

Sire
Horse

14th 8 Power Struggle(JPN)

Dam
White Muzzle

5

7th

Nice Meet You(JPN)

3rd Summit Stone(JPN)

4th

5th

12th

Fire Maker          
May Day Ninety      

13th

9th Tosen Luce(JPN)

Outgeneral(JPN)

10th

11th

Sunday Silence

2nd Tosho Freak(JPN)

King Kamehameha

Tamamo Create(JPN)
Conquistadoress

Gold Basilisk(JPN)

King Kamehameha

Cherir

Roza Robata
6th

Touch Duel(JPN)

Reward Leblon(JPN)

Marienbard

Scion(JPN)

Baya                
Kurofune
Fusaichi Airedale

Sunday Silence
Rustic Belle

Fursa

Mayano Top Gun
Royal Wave

Devil's Bag         
Lekishinton FarmYoshiyuki Yano

Royal Academy

Shun Ishizaki
Taiki Applause
Roses in May

Kaname IshiroFumio Matoba

Northern FarmYasuo Tomomichi

Takaya Shimakawa

Katsumi YoshidaYasunari Iwata

Tamamo K.Seiji Sakai

Danox Co.,Ltd.Futoshi Komaki

Kenji Sato Hokusho Farm

Lawn Tennis

Opera House Saeko MiyazakiKota Motohashi

Reward LtdMasamitsu Saika

Reward Pigeon

Darley Japan K.K

Sunday Racing Co.Ltd.Norifumi Mikamoto

Masakazu Kawashima
Mr. Prospector      Takashi Harita

Northern FarmMasayuki Kawashima

Suzaki Bokujo

Hajime  Satomi

Satoshi Kokubo

Tadahiko MiyazakiKenichi Shigeta

Afleet

3rd
54,400,000

0
54,400,000

6,400,000

1,600,000
00

3,200,000

Seeking the Gold    

6,400,000

FUNABASHI 11R

MIX, Weight for Age, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 54,400,000Yen

DIOLITE KINEN (L)

total1st
1,600,000

Northern RacingKojiro Hashiguchi

5th

14,170

Came Home

Tap Dance City Horse Care Co., Inc.Masanori Higashikawa
Tadashi Mombetsu

Reward Organ

3,748,400

Touch no Negai Toyo Caerleon

23,177,100

J'ai Deux Amours

Admire Don

Morgen Rote

French Deputy

Bravest Roman

Life Out There

Bless You           

3,730

32,739,500
1,110

6-14

3-6 220

3-6-14

Total Sold
240,496,70044,305,500

3-6-14 32,420

1,030

Show

130
160

Trio Trifecta

8,093,200
3-4

3-14 2,940
3-6210 1,2803-6

16,199,800
Win

13,152,700

Reward Empress
Tanino Gimlet

Out of the Whim

7,516,900

Hiroshi Sasano
Symboli Kris S
Big Happy Tabuchi BokujoKatsunori Arayama

Reward LtdMasamitsu Saika

Shotaro Kawashima
Northern RacingMasayuki Kawashima

Green FarmHiroki Goto

5

5
8

Yutaka Take

Private Encore      

Sunday Silence

Teiichi KonnoSamantha Tosho

2.39.9

Manabu Sakai

March 19, 2014, 2400m, Dirt Good, Cloudy

7
6
7
6

4th
11,200,000

5 5

2nd


